1 Allée des Bouleaux -F-95110 SANNOIS
‘ es 0 ro +33 (0)1 39 98 55 00
info@restagraf.com

WHEEL BOLT M12-1.50 X 23 mm STEEL AND ALUMINIUM RIM

Iltem code Number Number Conditioning
of References of pieces
1453 1 4 BLISTER
221453 1 1 BLISTER

A0 e

Technical informations

s 17 mm
k 17 mm
A L1 34 mm
‘ \ b 23 mm
k
d M12 x 1.50
Materials
STEEL

Manufacturer correspondence*
NISSAN 0112500Q9L NISSAN 402224EA0B




Manufacturer correspondence*
NISSAN

NISSAN

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

SUBSTITUTABLE FOR
NISSAN

4025400Q0C
4025400Q0P
402222121R
7703003008
7707003013
8200460133
8200610460

40222BC40A

NISSAN

NISSAN

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

4025400Q0N
4025400Q0R
402226088R
7703003014
7707003016
8200473313
8200623087
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